Mannschaftswertung Altersklasse 2011-2008

Eike Carstensen
Avalie Harder
Nele Dolata

Isabel Wiese
Nina Schunke
Lysann Willer

Klara Reinmuth
Vanessa Jungnickel
Jonna Meister

Lea Barge
Lina Baxter
Emily Kracht

Tjara Hinrichs
Christine Kurre
Klara ThieRen

Johanna Thiessen
Mathilda Schiefelbein
Hannah Thode

BG Mildeburg/Rodemis
BG Mildeburg/Rodemis
BG Mildeburg/Rodemis

BV Vereinigte Geestdorfer
BV Vereinigte Geestdorfer
BV Vereinigte Geestdorfer

BV Eiderbund
BV Eiderbund
BV Eiderbund

Kombdttler Deerns
Kombdttler Deerns
Kombdittler Deerns

BV Mielebund
BV Mielebund
BV Mielebund

BV Siidbund Reinsbittel
BV Siidbund Reinsbittel
BV Siidbund Reinsbittel

19,00
15,00
14,50

10,00
8,50
21,50

10,50
15,00
19,50

9,50
18,00
12,00

13,50
10,00
14,50

12,50
7,00
8,00

19,00
12,50
14,00

16,00
10,50
22,50

8,00
15,00
16,50

10,50
11,50
12,00

18,50
6,50
16,00

11,00
5,50
7,00

18,50
13,50
11,00

15,50
9,50
22,00

11,00
12,50
18,00

8,50
17,00
7,00

0,00
10,00
10,00

9,50
6,00
6,50

o

56,50
41,00
39,50

41,50
28,50
66,00

29,50
42,50
54,00

28,50
46,50
31,00

32,00
26,50
40,50

33,00
18,50
21,50

137,00

136,00

126,00

106,00

99,00

73,00



